
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Little Rock 279  282  272       833  -31 
2  2  2   SMU 282  280  274       836  -28 

T4  3  3   Baylor 284  279  278       841  -23 
3  4  4   Furman 283  282  280       845  -19 

T4  T5  5   SMU 284  287  277       848  -16 
7  T5  6   Houston 288  283  279       850  -14 

T11  7  7   UTSA 290  284  285       859  -5 
14  T9  8   North Texas 292  289  283       864  E 
T8  T9  9   Sam Houston 289  292  284       865  +1 
13  T11  10   New Mexico  291  291  284       866  +2 
T8  T14  11   Middle Tennessee St. 289  296  282       867  +3 
16  17  12   Louisiana Tech 295  292  283       870  +6 
T8  T11  13   Loyola Marymount Univ. 289  293  289       871  +7 
15  13  T14   UT Arlington 294  289  291       874  +10 
6  8  T14   Florida Atlantic 286  293  295       874  +10 

17  T14  16   Abilene Christian U. 300  285  291       876  +12 
T11  T14  17   Wichita State 290  295  296       881  +17 
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Trinity Forest Invitational
Trinity Forest Golf Club

Dallas, TX 
Trinity Forest Golf Club - TF Invitational (M) 

Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 04 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Little Rock 279 282 272 833

4 Matteo Cristoni (2) 69 67 70 206

T7 Anton Albers (3) 73 72 64 209

T10 Jansen Smith (1) 68 74 68 210

T16 Archie Smith (4) 72 70 70 212

T39 Nicolas Horder (5) 70 73 74 217

2 SMU 282 280 274 836

1 Nathan Petronzio (1) 68 67 68 203

T16 Zach Kingsland (3) 73 66 73 212

19 Dawson Ovard (4) 69 74 70 213

T20 Wiliam Sides (5) 72 74 68 214

T32 Justin Thompson (2) 75 73 68 216

3 Baylor 284 279 278 841

T10 Luke Dossey (3) 74 67 69 210

T13 Tyler Isenhart (4) 72 70 69 211

T20 Zach Heffernan (5) 69 74 71 214

T27 Johnny Keefer (1) 77 69 69 215

T32 Trey Bosco (2) 69 73 74 216

4 Furman 283 282 280 845

T2 Walker Crosby (4) 72 68 65 205

T7 Will Morlan (1) 67 68 74 209

T39 Sam Lape (2) 72 72 73 217

T39 Ross Funderburke (3) 72 74 71 217

T54 Trey Diehl (5) 75 74 71 220

5 SMU 284 287 277 848

6 Christian Clark (2) 71 70 67 208

T20 Holden Wisener (1) 68 74 72 214

T27 Alexis Valenzuela (4) 76 71 68 215

T39 Trip Carter (5) 73 72 72 217

T50 J Holland Humphries (3) 72 77 70 219

6 Houston 288 283 279 850

T10 Santiago De La Fuente (1) 69 74 67 210

T20 Marcus Wochner (3) 73 70 71 214

T27 Braxton Watkins (5) 70 69 76 215

T54 Wolfgang Glawe (4) 76 72 72 220

T64 Austyn Reily (2) 81 72 69 222

7 UTSA 290 284 285 859

5 Christian Fanfelle (1) 68 70 69 207

T13 David Harrison (2) 72 71 68 211

T54 Jack Wehman (3) 77 72 71 220

T61 Brayden Bare (4) 73 71 77 221

90 Carson Gallaher (5) 77 78 78 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 North Texas 292 289 283 864

T2 Vicente Marzilio (2) 71 67 67 205

T50 Tucker Allen (1) 75 73 71 219

T64 Nikhil Gopal (4) 74 77 71 222

T64 Cody Winkler (5) 73 75 74 222

T82 Lenny Bergsson (3) 74 74 80 228

9 Sam Houston 289 292 284 865

T16 Bret Gray (1) 68 75 69 212

T20 Gene Chaikangwal (4) 72 71 71 214

T39 Ting-Wei Hsieh (2) 73 74 70 217

T72 Jack Randle (5) 77 72 76 225

87 Kristoffer Max (3) 76 80 74 230

10 New Mexico 291 291 284 866

T27 Carson Herron (2) 74 73 68 215

T46 Matthew Watkins (3) 72 73 73 218

T46 Virgilio Paz (5) 71 74 73 218

T50 Bastien Amat (1) 78 71 70 219

T67 Brandon Shong (4) 74 75 74 223

11 Middle Tennessee St. 289 296 282 867

T32 Owen Stamper (5) 71 73 72 216

T39 Carter Maneth (4) 70 74 73 217

T50 Michael Barnard (3) 74 74 71 219

T54 Gavin Clements (2) 74 75 71 220

T67 Kevin Jegers (1) 77 78 68 223

12 Louisiana Tech 295 292 283 870

T13 Thomas Henson (4) 70 72 69 211

T27 Lake Juban (1) 73 72 70 215

T46 James Swash (3) 74 74 70 218

T82 Will Patrick (2) 78 74 76 228

T85 Peyton Johnson (5) 78 77 74 229

13 Loyola Marymount Univ. 289 293 289 871

T20 Riley Lewis (1) 72 72 70 214

T39 Tony Hendricks (2) 73 73 71 217

T61 Cade Anderson (3) 70 77 74 221

T72 Trevor Algya (4) 74 74 77 225

T72 Brendan Gonzalez (5) 77 74 74 225

T14 UT Arlington 294 289 291 874

T32 Caleb Hicks (1) 74 72 70 216

T54 Hiroki Miya (2) 76 72 72 220

T54 Daniel Cronje (4) 71 72 77 220

T67 Zak Jones (5) 78 73 72 223

T77 Alberto Menacho (3) 73 76 77 226

T14 Florida Atlantic 286 293 295 874

T20 Alex Maguire (1) 72 71 71 214

T32 Guilherme Grinberg (4) 74 67 75 216

T67 Juan Delgado (3) 72 78 73 223

T79 Max Sturdza (2) 68 82 77 227

T85 Jack Wehle (5) 76 77 76 229

16 Abilene Christian U. 300 285 291 876

T32 Karson Grigsby (4) 73 70 73 216

T46 Charlie Jackson (5) 74 75 69 218

T67 Jaime Lewis (3) 74 70 79 223

T72 Zane Heusel (1) 79 72 74 225

T79 Thomas Buisson (2) 79 73 75 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Wichita State 290 295 296 881

T32 Aston Castillo (3) 71 72 73 216

T54 Michael Winslow (2) 72 76 72 220

T72 Blake Lorenz (1) 75 72 78 225

T77 Dawson Lewis (4) 72 81 73 226

T88 JT Pittman (5) 77 75 80 232
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Jonas Appel (Baylor) 72 67 70 209

T61 Magnus Lomholt (Little Rock) 76 75 70 221

T79 Ruben Lindsay (Houston) 81 72 74 227

T82 Logan Diomede (Abilene Christian U.) 79 72 77 228

T88 Reeves Pullin (Louisiana Tech) 77 76 79 232
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Nathan Petronzio  SMU  68   67  68       203  -13   
T4 T2   Vicente Marzilio  North Texas  71   67  67       205  -11   
9 T2   Walker Crosby  Furman  72   68  65       205  -11   
3 4   Matteo Cristoni  Little Rock  69   67  70       206  -10   

T4 5   Christian Fanfelle  UTSA  68   70  69       207  -9   
T10 6   Christian Clark  SMU  71   70  67       208  -8   
T1 T7   Will Morlan  Furman  67   68  74       209  -7   
T37 T7   Anton Albers  Little Rock  73   72  64       209  -7   
T6 T7   Jonas Appel *  Baylor  72   67  70       209  -7   
T19 T10   Santiago De La Fuente  Houston  69   74  67       210  -6   
T13 T10   Jansen Smith  Little Rock  68   74  68       210  -6   
T10 T10   Luke Dossey  Baylor  74   67  69       210  -6   
T19 T13   David Harrison  UTSA  72   71  68       211  -5   
T13 T13   Tyler Isenhart  Baylor  72   70  69       211  -5   
T13 T13   Thomas Henson  Louisiana Tech  70   72  69       211  -5   
T19 T16   Bret Gray  Sam Houston  68   75  69       212  -4   
T13 T16   Archie Smith  Little Rock  72   70  70       212  -4   
T6 T16   Zach Kingsland  SMU  73   66  73       212  -4   
T19 19   Dawson Ovard  SMU  69   74  70       213  -3   
T19 T20   Alex Maguire  Florida Atlantic  72   71  71       214  -2   
T19 T20   Gene Chaikangwal  Sam Houston  72   71  71       214  -2   
T31 T20   Riley Lewis  Loyola Marymount Univ.  72   72  70       214  -2   
T19 T20   Marcus Wochner  Houston  73   70  71       214  -2   
T13 T20   Holden Wisener  SMU  68   74  72       214  -2   
T19 T20   Zach Heffernan  Baylor  69   74  71       214  -2   
T42 T20   Wiliam Sides  SMU  72   74  68       214  -2   
T47 T27   Carson Herron  New Mexico  74   73  68       215  -1   
T47 T27   Alexis Valenzuela  SMU  76   71  68       215  -1   
T6 T27   Braxton Watkins  Houston  70   69  76       215  -1   
T42 T27   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  77   69  69       215  -1   
T37 T27   Lake Juban  Louisiana Tech  73   72  70       215  -1   
T10 T32   Guilherme Grinberg  Florida Atlantic  74   67  75       216  E   
T42 T32   Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington  74   72  70       216  E   
T31 T32   Owen Stamper  Middle Tennessee St.  71   73  72       216  E   
T19 T32   Karson Grigsby  Abilene Christian U.  73   70  73       216  E   
T52 T32   Justin Thompson  SMU  75   73  68       216  E   
T13 T32   Trey Bosco  Baylor  69   73  74       216  E   
T19 T32   Aston Castillo  Wichita State  71   72  73       216  E   
T47 T39   Ting-Wei Hsieh  Sam Houston  73   74  70       217  +1   
T42 T39   Tony Hendricks  Loyola Marymount Univ.  73   73  71       217  +1   
T42 T39   Ross Funderburke  Furman  72   74  71       217  +1   
T31 T39   Sam Lape  Furman  72   72  73       217  +1   
T37 T39   Trip Carter  SMU  73   72  72       217  +1   
T31 T39   Carter Maneth  Middle Tennessee St.  70   74  73       217  +1   

T19 T39   Nicolas Horder  Little Rock  70   73  74       217  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T46   Virgilio Paz  New Mexico  71   74  73       218  +2   
T37 T46   Matthew Watkins  New Mexico  72   73  73       218  +2   
T62 T46   Charlie Jackson  Abilene Christian U.  74   75  69       218  +2   
T52 T46   James Swash  Louisiana Tech  74   74  70       218  +2   
T62 T50   Bastien Amat  New Mexico  78   71  70       219  +3   
T52 T50   Tucker Allen  North Texas  75   73  71       219  +3   
T62 T50   J Holland Humphries  SMU  72   77  70       219  +3   
T52 T50   Michael Barnard  Middle Tennessee St.  74   74  71       219  +3   
T62 T54   Jack Wehman  UTSA  77   72  71       220  +4   
T62 T54   Trey Diehl  Furman  75   74  71       220  +4   
T52 T54   Wolfgang Glawe  Houston  76   72  72       220  +4   
T62 T54   Gavin Clements  Middle Tennessee St.  74   75  71       220  +4   
T52 T54   Hiroki Miya  UT Arlington  76   72  72       220  +4   
T19 T54   Daniel Cronje  UT Arlington  71   72  77       220  +4   
T52 T54   Michael Winslow  Wichita State  72   76  72       220  +4   
T31 T61   Brayden Bare  UTSA  73   71  77       221  +5   
T47 T61   Cade Anderson  Loyola Marymount Univ.  70   77  74       221  +5   
T73 T61   Magnus Lomholt *  Little Rock  76   75  70       221  +5   
T73 T64   Nikhil Gopal  North Texas  74   77  71       222  +6   
T52 T64   Cody Winkler  North Texas  73   75  74       222  +6   
T82 T64   Austyn Reily  Houston  81   72  69       222  +6   
T62 T67   Brandon Shong  New Mexico  74   75  74       223  +7   
T71 T67   Juan Delgado  Florida Atlantic  72   78  73       223  +7   
T87 T67   Kevin Jegers  Middle Tennessee St.  77   78  68       223  +7   
T73 T67   Zak Jones  UT Arlington  78   73  72       223  +7   
T31 T67   Jaime Lewis  Abilene Christian U.  74   70  79       223  +7   
T73 T72   Brendan Gonzalez  Loyola Marymount Univ.  77   74  74       225  +9   
T62 T72   Jack Randle  Sam Houston  77   72  76       225  +9   
T52 T72   Trevor Algya  Loyola Marymount Univ.  74   74  77       225  +9   
T73 T72   Zane Heusel  Abilene Christian U.  79   72  74       225  +9   
T47 T72   Blake Lorenz  Wichita State  75   72  78       225  +9   
T62 T77   Alberto Menacho  UT Arlington  73   76  77       226  +10   
T82 T77   Dawson Lewis  Wichita State  72   81  73       226  +10   
T71 T79   Max Sturdza  Florida Atlantic  68   82  77       227  +11   
T79 T79   Thomas Buisson  Abilene Christian U.  79   73  75       227  +11   
T82 T79   Ruben Lindsay *  Houston  81   72  74       227  +11   
T52 T82   Lenny Bergsson  North Texas  74   74  80       228  +12   
T79 T82   Will Patrick  Louisiana Tech  78   74  76       228  +12   
T73 T82   Logan Diomede *  Abilene Christian U.  79   72  77       228  +12   
T82 T85   Jack Wehle  Florida Atlantic  76   77  76       229  +13   
T87 T85   Peyton Johnson  Louisiana Tech  78   77  74       229  +13   
90 87   Kristoffer Max  Sam Houston  76   80  74       230  +14   

T79 T88   JT Pittman  Wichita State  77   75  80       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T82 T88   Reeves Pullin *  Louisiana Tech  77   76  79       232  +16   
T87 90   Carson Gallaher  UTSA  77   78  78       233  +17   
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Dossey Baylor 2.75 -3 
V. Marzilio N. Texas 2.75 -3 
M. Cristoni Litt. Rock 2.75 -3 
N. Horder Litt. Rock 2.83 -2 
R. Funderburke Furman 2.83 -2 
W. Crosby Furman 2.92 -1 
A. Albers Litt. Rock 2.92 -1 
C. Fanfelle UTSA 2.92 -1 
Z. Heusel Abilene Ch 2.92 -1 
T. Isenhart Baylor 2.92 -1 
N. Petronzio SMU 2.92 -1 
A. Valenzuela SMU 2.92 -1 
R. Lewis LMU-CA 2.92 -1 
H. Wisener SMU 2.92 -1 
T. Hendricks LMU-CA 2.92 -1 
T. Henson LA Tech 2.92 -1 
C. Clark SMU 3.00 E 
M. Winslow Wichita St 3.00 E 
C. Maneth MTSU 3.00 E 
H. Miya UTA 3.00 E 
M. Wochner Houston 3.00 E 
A. Smith Litt. Rock 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Petronzio SMU 3.77 -7 
W. Morlan Furman 3.83 -5 
J. Appel Baylor 3.83 -5 
M. Cristoni Litt. Rock 3.87 -4 
S. De La Fuente Houston 3.90 -3 
A. Valenzuela SMU 3.90 -3 
C. Hicks UTA 3.90 -3 
C. Fanfelle UTSA 3.90 -3 
B. Watkins Houston 3.93 -2 
A. Albers Litt. Rock 3.93 -2 
W. Crosby Furman 3.93 -2 
D. Ovard SMU 3.93 -2 
V. Marzilio N. Texas 3.93 -2 
C. Clark SMU 3.93 -2 
A. Castillo Wichita St 3.97 -1 
B. Gray Sam Houst 3.97 -1 
H. Wisener SMU 3.97 -1 
J. Smith Litt. Rock 3.97 -1 
T. Isenhart Baylor 3.97 -1 
L. Dossey Baylor 3.97 -1 
G. Chaikangwal Sam Houst 4.00 E 
T. Bosco Baylor 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Harrison UTSA 4.08 -11 
W. Crosby Furman 4.33 -8 
Z. Heffernan Baylor 4.33 -8 
A. Smith Litt. Rock 4.42 -7 
O. Stamper MTSU 4.42 -7 
L. Juban LA Tech 4.42 -7 
Z. Kingsland SMU 4.42 -7 
C. Clark SMU 4.50 -6 
W. Sides SMU 4.50 -6 
A. Maguire FAU 4.50 -6 
V. Marzilio N. Texas 4.50 -6 
K. Jegers MTSU 4.58 -5 
G. Chaikangwal Sam Houst 4.58 -5 
N. Petronzio SMU 4.58 -5 
J. Smith Litt. Rock 4.58 -5 
C. Gallaher UTSA 4.58 -5 
C. Fanfelle UTSA 4.58 -5 
Z. Jones UTA 4.58 -5 
T. Hsieh Sam Houst 4.58 -5 
J. Keefer Baylor 4.58 -5 
K. Grigsby Abilene Ch 4.58 -5 
R. Lindsay Houston 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
D. Harrison UTSA 3
T. Hsieh Sam Houst 2
L. Juban LA Tech 2
W. Sides SMU 2
H. Wisener SMU 2
H. Miya UTA 1
A. Smith Litt. Rock 1
K. Grigsby Abilene Ch 1
C. Clark SMU 1
Z. Kingsland SMU 1
T. Henson LA Tech 1
S. De La Fuente Houston 1
C. Maneth MTSU 1
R. Pullin LA Tech 1
J. Keefer Baylor 1
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 1
R. Lewis LMU-CA 1
N. Gopal N. Texas 1
J. Humphries SMU 1
M. Sturdza FAU 1
W. Crosby Furman 1
Z. Jones UTA 1

Birdies 
W. Crosby Furman 16
V. Marzilio N. Texas 16
N. Petronzio SMU 15
L. Dossey Baylor 14
Z. Heffernan Baylor 14
W. Morlan Furman 14
A. Smith Litt. Rock 14
T. Henson LA Tech 14
W. Sides SMU 13
J. Appel Baylor 13
J. Smith Litt. Rock 13
A. Maguire FAU 13
T. Bosco Baylor 13
B. Gray Sam Houst 13
C. Herron New Mexico 13
R. Funderburke Furman 13
D. Harrison UTSA 13
B. Watkins Houston 13
C. Fanfelle UTSA 13
A. Albers Litt. Rock 12
M. Barnard MTSU 12
J. Humphries SMU 12

Pars 
N. Horder Litt. Rock 41
M. Cristoni Litt. Rock 40
C. Clark SMU 37
V. Paz New Mexico 37
N. Petronzio SMU 37
T. Diehl Furman 37
J. Thompson SMU 37
T. Hsieh Sam Houst 37
C. Fanfelle UTSA 37
J. Swash LA Tech 36
T. Hendricks LMU-CA 36
T. Allen N. Texas 36
M. Wochner Houston 36
C. Anderson LMU-CA 36
J. Appel Baylor 36
T. Algya LMU-CA 35
B. Lorenz Wichita St 35
H. Wisener SMU 35
J. Delgado FAU 35
J. Smith Litt. Rock 35
N. Gopal N. Texas 35
B. Shong New Mexico 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Trinity Forest Golf Club - TF Invitational (M) 73.29 90

2 Trinity Forest Golf Club - TF Invitational (M) 72.86 90

3 Trinity Forest Golf Club - TF Invitational (M) 72.03 90

 

Total Average Scores
Trinity Forest Golf Club - TF Invitational (M) 72.73 270

 

Trinity Forest Golf Club: Trinity Forest Golf Club - TF Invitational (M)
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 416     14 59 17     

2 5 574   2 46 36 5 1   

3 3 205     11 56 20 3   

4 4 482   1 5 56 21 6 1 

5 5 556     31 50 8 1   

6 4 442     13 60 13 3 1 

7 4 425     13 59 12 5 1 

8 3 215     10 60 17 3   

9 4 502     6 53 29 2   

10 5 550   3 30 48 9     

11 3 202     7 59 22 2   

12 4 412   1 17 66 5   1 

13 4 443     2 50 33 2 3 

14 4 315   1 44 38 6 1   

15 4 420     18 58 12 2   

16 5 570   3 30 48 8 1   

17 3 138     17 62 11     

18 4 505     17 53 17 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 443 +0.49 

4 4 482 +0.32 

9 4 502 +0.30 

11 3 202 +0.21 

3 3 205 +0.17 

8 3 215 +0.14 

7 4 425 +0.13 

6 4 442 +0.10 

18 4 505 +0.07 

1 4 416 +0.03 

15 4 420 -0.02 

17 3 138 -0.07 

12 4 412 -0.12 

5 5 556 -0.23 

16 5 570 -0.29 

10 5 550 -0.30 

14 4 315 -0.42 

2 5 574 -0.48 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 482 +0.50 

13 4 443 +0.47 

9 4 502 +0.32 

3 3 205 +0.24 

1 4 416 +0.19 

11 3 202 +0.18 

8 3 215 +0.16 

15 4 420 +0.10 

18 4 505 +0.09 

7 4 425 +0.06 

6 4 442 +0.02 

12 4 412 +0.01 

2 5 574 -0.03 

10 5 550 -0.12 

17 3 138 -0.14 

5 5 556 -0.20 

16 5 570 -0.27 

14 4 315 -0.28 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 205 +0.38 

11 3 202 +0.37 

13 4 443 +0.31 

9 4 502 +0.29 

4 4 482 +0.26 

18 4 505 +0.18 

8 3 215 +0.14 

5 5 556 +0.11 

12 4 412 +0.11 

6 4 442 +0.07 

7 4 425 +0.04 

1 4 416 -0.07 

17 3 138 -0.07 

15 4 420 -0.11 

14 4 315 -0.24 

2 5 574 -0.26 

16 5 570 -0.30 

10 5 550 -0.36 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 443 +0.49 

4 4 482 +0.32 

9 4 502 +0.30 

11 3 202 +0.21 

3 3 205 +0.17 

8 3 215 +0.14 

7 4 425 +0.13 

6 4 442 +0.10 

18 4 505 +0.07 

1 4 416 +0.03 

15 4 420 -0.02 

17 3 138 -0.07 

12 4 412 -0.12 

5 5 556 -0.23 

16 5 570 -0.29 

10 5 550 -0.30 

14 4 315 -0.42 

2 5 574 -0.48 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 416   1 42 175 46 6   

2 5 574   4 93 143 28 2   

3 3 205     17 176 68 7 2 

4 4 482   1 20 154 76 14 5 

5 5 556     76 154 35 4 1 

6 4 442     42 178 42 7 1 

7 4 425     46 170 43 9 2 

8 3 215     28 180 56 6   

9 4 502     19 157 87 7   

10 5 550   10 94 130 31 3 2 

11 3 202     16 174 76 4   

12 4 412   1 44 185 36 2 2 

13 4 443     12 151 92 11 4 

14 4 315   4 111 125 26 4   

15 4 420     58 165 39 8   

16 5 570   8 98 132 27 5   

17 3 138     54 187 29     

18 4 505     39 170 54 6 1 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Trinity Forest Invitational
Trinity Forest Golf Club

Dallas, TX 
Trinity Forest Golf Club - TF Invitational (M) 

Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 04 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25977&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2



